Century

Produktspecifikationer
Angivet ljusflode

Bas

Belysningsfarg

Diameter

Dimbar

Drivstrom

Effekt

Effektfaktor

Energiforbrukning per 1000 timmar
Energiklass
Fargatergivningsindex (Ra)
Fargtemperatur

Frekvens

Glédlampans hojd
Glodlampediameter
Inspanning

Intrangningsskydd

Lamp finnish

Lampans angivna livslangd
Lampform

Motsvarande effekt
Omgivningstemperaturomrade
Stralvinkel

Teknik

806 Im
E27
Varm Vit
45 mm
Nej

52 mA
6W
20.5

6 kWh
A++

80

2700 K
50/60 Hz
76 mm
45 mm
220 - 240V AC
1P20
Tydlig
25000 h
G45

60 W
-10-40°C
360 °
LED

Forpackningsinformation

Marke

Ordernummer

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Paketet innehaller

Antal

10
50

9‘0901

71

010640

Century

INH1G-062727

9090171010640

Lx
50 mm
110 mm

275 mm

B x

110 mm
100 mm
120 mm

H(mm)  Vikt
50mm 28¢g
255mm 320¢g

550mm 1820¢g
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